
行事 備考  Events Note

奨学金登録期間(日本人等)【在学生】
日本国籍、在留資格が「永住者」、「定住者」、「日本人の配偶

者等」、「永住者の配偶者等」の学生のみ対象

Period of “Scholarship Registration” (For Japanese

CURRENT students, etc.)

For Japanese nationality, or international students

who have "Permanent Resident", "Long Term

Resident", "Spouse or Child of Japanese National"

and "Spouse or Child of Permanent Resident" status

of residence

奨学金登録期間(日本人等)【新入生】
日本国籍、在留資格が「永住者」、「定住者」、「日本人の配偶

者等」、「永住者の配偶者等」の学生のみ対象

Period of “Scholarship Registration” (For Japanese

NEW students, etc.)

For Japanese nationality, or students who have

"Permanent Resident", "Long Term Resident",

"Spouse or Child of Japanese National" and "Spouse

or Child of Permanent Resident" status of residence

祝日 2025/03/20(木) National Holiday Mar. 20, 2025 (Thu)

奨学金登録期間（留学生） 2025/03/21(金) ~ 2025/03/25(火) 在留資格が「留学」の私費学生のみ対象
Period of “Scholarship Registration” (For

International students)
Mar. 21, 2025 (Fri) ~ Mar. 25, 2025 (Tue)

For privately financed international students with

"student" status of residence only

2024年度秋学期学費納入期限

(学費未納者、かつ、延納願未提出者のみ）
2025/03/31(月)

Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for AY2024 Fall

Semester (only for students who have not paid

tuition and have not submitted the Petition for

Delayed Payment)

Mar. 31, 2025 (Mon)

春季休業終了 2025/03/31(月) End of Spring Vacation Mar. 31, 2025 (Mon)

春学期開始日 2025/04/01(火) Spring Semester Begins Apr. 1, 2025 (Tue)

入学式 2025/04/01(火) Entrance Ceremony Apr. 1, 2025 (Tue)

科目登録期間（１次登録）

他研究科提供科目登録期間
2025/04/01(火) ~ 2025/04/03(木) Web登録

1st Course Registration Period & Registration

Period for Courses Offered by Other Graduate

Schools

Apr. 1, 2025 (Tue) ~ Apr. 3, 2025 (Thu) Web registration

単位認定申請期間 2025/04/01(火) ~ 2025/04/03(木) 締切：4/3（木）17時厳守 (日本時間) Application Period for Approval of Credits Apr. 1, 2025 (Tue) ~ Apr. 3, 2025 (Thu)
Deadline:

Apr. 3- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

科目登録結果発表（１次登録） 2025/04/07(月) 科目登録履修申請画面にて確認 1st Course Registration Result Announcement Apr. 7, 2025 (Mon) Announced on the WEB Course Registration System

春学期 （春クォーター）授業開始日 2025/04/12(土)
First Day of Classes for Spring Semester (Spring

Quarter)
Apr. 12, 2025 (Sat)

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文提出予定届」提出期間
2025/04/11(金) ~ 2025/05/01(木) 締切：5/1（金）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in September 2025:

Submission Period of "Notification of Planned

Submission of  Master’s Thesis"

Apr. 11, 2025 (Fri) ~ May. 1, 2025 (Thu)
Deadline:

May 1- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文研究計画書」提出期間
2025/04/11(金) ~ 2025/06/18(水) 締切：6/18（水）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026:

Submission Period of ”Master's Thesis Research

Plan”

Apr. 11, 2025 (Fri) ~ Jun. 18, 2025 (Wed)
Deadline:

Jun.18- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

前学期末付退学申請締切日 2025/04/14(月)
Deadline to apply for Withdeawal at the End of

the Previous Semester
Apr. 14, 2025 (Mon)

研究生2学期目（春学期）学費振込締切日 2025/04/15(火) 研究生対象
Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for Second

Semester of Research Students (Spring Semester)
Apr. 15, 2025 (Tue) Only applicable to Research Students

科目登録期間（２次登録） 2025/04/18(金) ~ 2025/04/19(土) Web登録 2nd Course Registration Period Apr. 18, 2025 (Fri) ~ Apr. 19, 2025 (Sat) Web registration

科目登録結果発表（２次登録） 2025/04/23(水) 科目登録履修申請画面にて確認 2nd Course Registration Result Announcement Apr. 23, 2025 (Wed) Announced on the WEB Course Registration System

聴講料・実験実習料納入期間 2025/04/24(木) ~ 2025/04/28(月) 通知受信者のみ対象 Audit Fee Payment Period Apr. 24, 2025 (Thu) ~ Apr. 28, 2025 (Mon) Only for students who were notified by email

2025年9月修了予定者

修士論文ガイダンス
2025/04/25(金) 12:25～13:05に開催予定

For Completion in September 2025:

Guidance for Master's Thesis
Apr. 25, 2025 (Fri) Planned to be held between 12:25 pm - 1:05 pm

祝日（授業実施日） 2025/04/29(火) National Holiday (Classes held) Apr. 29, 2025 (Tue)

春学期休学申請一次締切（在籍料のみ） 2025/04/30(水)

Deadline to Request Leave of Absence for Spring

Semester without Tuition and Fees (An

enrollment fee required)

Apr. 30, 2025 (Wed)

祝日（授業無し） 2025/05/03(土) National Holiday (No Classes) May. 3, 2025 (Sat)

祝日（授業無し） 2025/05/04(日) National Holiday (No Classes) May. 4, 2025 (Sun)

祝日（授業無し） 2025/05/05(月) National Holiday (No Classes) May. 5, 2025 (Mon)

振替休日（授業無し） 2025/05/06(火) Substitute Holiday (No Classes) May. 6, 2025 (Tue)

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文提出予定届」提出者発表
2025/05/16(金) Wasedaメールアドレス宛に送信

For Completion in September 2025:

Announcement of Submitter List of "Notification

of Planned Submission of Master's Thesis"

May. 16, 2025 (Fri) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

大学院経済学研究科: 2025年度スケジュール Graduate School of Economics: AY2025 Schedule

日程 Schedule

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/
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行事 備考  Events Note日程 Schedule

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文」提出期間
2025/05/16(金) ~ 2025/06/18(水) 締切：6/18（水）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in September 2025:

Master's Thesis Submission Period
May. 16, 2025 (Fri) ~ Jun. 18, 2025 (Wed)

Deadline:

Jun. 18- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文事前確認」提出期間
2025/05/16(金) ~ 2025/05/30(金)

（任意）

Waseda Moodleに修士論文ファイルをアップロード

For Completion in September 2025:

Submission Period of "Master's Thesis Preliminary

Check"

May. 16, 2025 (Fri) ~ May. 30, 2025 (Fri)
(Optional)

Upload the thesis file to Waseda Moodle

2025年４月入学者

主指導教員選択　ガイダンス期間
2025/05/19(月) ~ 2025/05/30(金)

For April 2025 New Students:

Supervisor Selection Guidance Period
May. 19, 2025 (Mon) ~ May. 30, 2025 (Fri)

春学期休学申請最終締切（学費・諸経費全額負担） 2025/05/31(土)
Final Deadline to Request Leave of Absence for

Spring Semester (Full charge of Tuition and Fees)
May. 31, 2025 (Sat)

春学期修了見込証明書発行開始 2025/06/02(月)
Commencement of Issuable Period for Spring

Semester Certificate of Expected Completion
Jun. 2, 2025 (Mon)

春クォーター授業終了 2025/06/03(火) Spring Quarter Classes End Jun. 3, 2025 (Tue)

夏クォーター授業開始 2025/06/04(水) Summer Quarter Classes Begin Jun. 4, 2025 (Wed)

2025年度4月入学者

主指導教員1次申請期間
2025/06/04(水) ~ 2025/06/10(火)

For 2025 April Enrollees:

1st Application Period for Supervisor Selection
Jun. 4, 2025 (Wed) ~ Jun. 10, 2025 (Tue)

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文事前確認」結果通知
2025/06/05(木)

For Completion in September 2025:

"Master's Thesis Preliminary Check" Result

Announcement

Jun. 5, 2025 (Thu)

2025年9月修了予定者

「修士論文」提出締切
2025/06/18(水) 締切：17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in September 2025:

Submission Deadline of "Master's Thesis"
Jun. 18, 2025 (Wed) Deadline: 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文研究計画書」提出締切
2025/06/18(水) 締切：17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026:

Submission Deadline of "Master's Thesis Research

Plan"

Jun. 18, 2025 (Wed) Deadline: 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2025年度4月入学者

主指導教員1次判定結果発表
2025/06/19(木) Wasedaメールで結果通知

For 2025 April Enrollees:

Announcement of Supervisor Selection 1st

Screening Result

Jun. 19, 2025 (Thu) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

2025年度4月入学者

主指導教員2次申請期間
2025/06/19(木) ~ 2025/06/24(火)

For 2025 April Enrollees:

2nd Application Period for Supervisor Selection
Jun. 19, 2025 (Thu) ~ Jun. 24, 2025 (Tue)

2025年度秋学期留学者の留学願提出締切 2025/06/30(月)
Submission deadline of Application for Study

Abroad in AY2025 Fall Semester
Jun. 30, 2025 (Mon)

2024年度秋学期学費納入期限

(学費未納者、かつ、延納願提出者のみ）
2025/06/30(月) 延納願提出者対象

Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for AY2024 Fall

Semester (only for students who have not paid

tuition but have submitted the Petition for

Delayed Payment)

Jun. 30, 2025 (Mon)
Only applicable to students who have submitted the

Petition for Delayed Payment

2025年度4月入学者

主指導教員2次判定結果発表
2025/07/03(木) Wasedaメールで結果通知

For 2025 April Enrollees:

Announcement of Supervisor Selection 2nd

Screening Result

Jul. 3, 2025 (Thu) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

2025年度4月入学者

主指導教員3次申請期間
2025/07/03(木) ~ 2025/07/17(木)

For 2025 April Enrollees:

3rd Application Period for Supervisor Selection
Jul. 3, 2025 (Thu) ~ Jul. 17, 2025 (Thu)

修士論文口頭試問 2025/07/05(土) Master’s Thesis Oral Examination Jul. 5, 2025 (Sat)

【9月入学】博士推薦入試口頭試問(該当者のみ) 2025/07/05(土) 入試面接時間割は６月下旬に本研究科HP等に掲載予定

【September Admissions】Oral Examinations for

Internal Admissions by Recommendation for

Doctoral Program (only for those applicable)

Jul. 5, 2025 (Sat)

The schedule for the oral examination for the

doctoral program will be announced on the GSE

website in late June.

修士論文「正誤表」提出期間 2025/07/05(土) ~ 2025/07/09(水) 締切：7/9（水）17時厳守（日本時間）
Submission Period for Master's Thesis "Correction

Sheet"
Jul. 5, 2025 (Sat) ~ Jul. 9, 2025 (Wed)

Deadline:

Jul. 9- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

祝日（授業実施日） 2025/07/21(月) National Holiday (Classes held) Jul. 21, 2025 (Mon)

春学期（夏クォーター）授業終了 2025/07/22(火)
Last Day of Classes for Spring Semester (Summer

Quarter)
Jul. 22, 2025 (Tue)

授業予備期間 2025/07/23(水) ~ 2025/07/29(火) Make-up Classes/Extra Classes Period Jul. 23, 2025 (Wed) ~ Jul. 29, 2025 (Tue)

春学期終了 2025/07/29(火) End of Spring Semester Jul. 29, 2025 (Tue)

夏季休業期間 2025/07/30(水) ~ 2025/09/20(土) Summer Vacation Jul. 30, 2025 (Wed) ~ Sep. 20, 2025 (Sat)

奨学金登録期間（日本人学生等）

日本国籍、在留資格が「永住者」、「定住者」、「日本人の配偶

者等」、「永住者の配偶者等」の学生のみ対象]

※最新の情報は、奨学課ウェブサイトを参照

Period of “Scholarship Registration” (For Japanese

students, etc.)

For Japanese nationality, or students who have

"Permanent Resident", "Long Term Resident",

"Spouse or Child of Japanese National" and "Spouse

or Child of Permanent Resident" status of residence

*For the latest information, please refer to the

Scholarship Division website.

https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/ https://www.waseda.jp/inst/scholarship/
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春学期成績発表 2025/09/01(月) MyWasedaで発表 Spring Semester Grade Announcement Sep. 1, 2025 (Mon) The results will be announced on MyWaseda.

2025年9月修了予定者

修士論文合格者発表
2025/09/01(月) 本研究科HPで発表

For Completion in September 2025:

Announcement of Successful Candidates for

Master's Thesis

Sep. 1, 2025 (Mon) Announced on the GSE website

奨学金登録期間（留学生）（予定） 2025/09/09(火) ~ 2025/09/12(金) 在留資格が「留学」の私費学生のみ対象
Period of “Scholarship Registration” (For

International students) (Tentative)
Sep. 9, 2025 (Tue) ~ Sep. 12, 2025 (Fri)

For privately financed international students with

"Student" status of residence only

祝日 2025/09/15(月) National Holiday Sep. 15, 2025 (Mon)

秋学期科目登録期間（1次登録）

他研究科提供科目登録受付
2025/09/17(水) ~ 2025/09/19(金) Web登録

Fall Semester 1st Course Registration Period,

Registration Period for Courses Offered by Other

Graduate Schools

Sep. 17, 2025 (Wed) ~ Sep. 19, 2025 (Fri) Web registration

2025年度春学期学費納入期限

（学費未納者、かつ、延納願未提出者のみ）
2025/09/20(土)

Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for AY2025

Spring Semester (only for students who have not

paid tuition and have not submitted the Petition

for Delayed Payment)

Sep. 20, 2025 (Sat)

大学全体卒業式（予定） 2025/09/20(土) 2025年9月修了生
University-wide graduation ceremony (scheduled)

Sep. 20, 2025 (Sat) For Graduates in September 2025

夏季休業終了 2025/09/20(土) End of the Summer Vacation Sep. 20, 2025 (Sat)

秋学期開始日 2025/09/21(日) Fall Semester begins Sep. 21, 2025 (Sun)

入学式 2025/09/21(日) Entrance Ceremony Sep. 21, 2025 (Sun)

単位認定申請期間 2025/09/21(日) ~ 2025/09/23(火) 締切：9/23（火）17時厳守 (日本時間) Application Period for Approval of Credits Sep. 21, 2025 (Sun) ~ Sep. 23, 2025 (Tue)
Deadline:

Sep.23- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

祝日 2025/09/23(火) National Holiday Sep. 23, 2025 (Tue)

科目登録結果発表（1次登録） 2025/09/25(木) 科目登録履修申請画面にて確認 1st Course Registration Result Announcment Sep. 25, 2025 (Thu) Announced on the WEB Course Registration System

前学期末付退学申請締切日 2025/09/30(火)
Deadline to apply for Withdrawal at the End of

the previous Semester
Sep. 30, 2025 (Tue)

研究生2学期目（秋学期）　学費振込期限 2025/10/01(水) 研究生対象
Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for Second

Semester of Research Students (Fall Semester)
Oct. 1, 2025 (Wed) Only applicable to Research Students

秋学期 （秋クォーター）授業開始日 2025/10/02(木)
First Day of Classes for Fall Semester (Fall

Quarter)
Oct. 2, 2025 (Thu)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文提出予定届」提出期間
2025/10/03(金) ~ 2025/10/23(木) 締切：10/23（木）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026:

Submission Period of "Notification of Planned

Submission of Master’s Thesis"

Oct. 3, 2025 (Fri) ~ Oct. 23, 2025 (Thu)
Deadline: October 23-by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly

Observed)

2026年9月修了予定者

「修士論文研究計画書」提出期間
2025/10/03(金) ~ 2025/12/17(水) 締切：12/17（水）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in September 2026:

Submission Period of ”Master's Thesis Research

Plan”

Oct. 3, 2025 (Fri) ~ Dec. 17, 2025 (Wed)
Deadline: December 17- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly

Observed)

2025年９月入学者

主指導教員選択　ガイダンス期間
2025/10/06(月) ~ 2025/10/17(金)

For September 2025 New Students:

Supervisor Selection Guidance Period
Oct. 6, 2025 (Mon) ~ Oct. 17, 2025 (Fri)

秋学期科目登録期間（2次登録） 2025/10/08(水) ~ 2025/10/09(木) Web登録 Fall Semester 2nd Course Registration Period Oct. 8, 2025 (Wed) ~ Oct. 9, 2025 (Thu) Web registration

祝日（授業実施日） 2025/10/13(月) National Holiday  (Classes held) Oct. 13, 2025 (Mon)

科目登録結果発表（2次登録） 2025/10/14(火) 科目登録履修申請画面にて確認 2nd Course Registration Result Announcment Oct. 14, 2025 (Tue) Announced on the WEB Course Registration System

聴講料・実験実習料納入期間 2025/10/15(水) ~ 2025/10/20(月) 通知受信者のみ Audit Fee Payment Period Oct. 15, 2025 (Wed) ~ Oct. 20, 2025 (Mon) Only for students who were notified by email

創立記念日（授業実施日） 2025/10/21(火)
Anniversary of the University Founding

(Classes held)
Oct. 21, 2025 (Tue)

2025年度9月入学者

主指導教員1次申請期間
2025/10/22(水) ~ 2025/10/28(火)

For September 2025 New Students:

1st Application Period for Supervisor
Oct. 22, 2025 (Wed) ~ Oct. 28, 2025 (Tue)

2026年3月修了予定者

修士論文ガイダンス
2025/10/24(金) 12:25～13:05に開催予定

For Completion in March 2026:

Guidance for Master's Thesis
Oct. 24, 2025 (Fri) Planned to be held between 12:25 pm - 1:05 pm

臨時休業日 2025/10/30(木) Temporary closed Oct. 30, 2025 (Thu)

臨時休業日 2025/10/31(金) Temporary closed Oct. 31, 2025 (Fri)

秋学期休学申請一次締切（在籍料のみ） 2025/10/31(金)

Deadline to Request Leave of Absence for Fall

Semester without Tuition and Fees (An

enrollment fee required)

Oct. 31, 2025 (Fri)

早稲田祭(授業無し、事務所閉室日) 2025/11/01(土) ~ 2025/11/02(日) Waseda Festival (No Classes, Office Closed) Nov. 1, 2025 (Sat) ~ Nov. 2, 2025 (Sun)

祝日（授業実施日） 2025/11/03(月) National Holiday (Classes　held) Nov. 3, 2025 (Mon)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文提出予定届」提出者発表
2025/11/07(金) Wasedaメールアドレス宛に送信

For Completion in March 2026:

Announcement of Submitter List of "Notification

of Planned Submission of Master's Thesis"

Nov. 7, 2025 (Fri) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

秋学期修了見込証明書発行開始 2025/11/10(月)
Commencement of Issuable Period for Fall

Semester Certificate of Expected Completion
Nov. 10, 2025 (Mon)
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2025年度9月入学者

主指導教員1次判定結果発表
2025/11/12(水) Wasedaメールで結果通知

For September 2025 New Students:

Announcement of Supervisor Selection 1st

Screening Result

Nov. 12, 2025 (Wed) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

2025年度9月入学者

主指導教員2次申請期間
2025/11/12(水) ~ 2025/11/17(月)

For September 2025 New Students:

2nd Application Period for Supervisor
Nov. 12, 2025 (Wed) ~ Nov. 17, 2025 (Mon)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文」提出期間
2025/11/07(金) ~ 2025/12/17(水) 締切：12/17（木）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026:

Master's Thesis Submission Period
Nov. 7, 2025 (Fri) ~ Dec. 17, 2025 (Wed)

Deadline:

Dec. 17-by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文事前確認」提出期間
2025/11/07(金) ~ 2025/11/21(金)

（任意）

Waseda Moodleに修士論文ファイルをアップロード

For Completion in March 2026:

Submission Period of "Master's Thesis Preliminary

Check"

Nov. 7, 2025 (Fri) ~ Nov. 21, 2025 (Fri)
(Optional)

Upload the thesis file to Waseda Moodle

経研科長賞（博士）申請期間 2025/11/17(月) ~ 2025/12/07(日)
Application Period for Assessment of Dean's

Academic Prize(Doctoral Program)
Nov. 17, 2025 (Mon) ~ Dec. 7, 2025 (Sun)

秋クォーター授業終了 2025/11/22(土) Fall Quarter Classes End Nov. 22, 2025 (Sat)

冬クォーター授業開始 2025/11/24(月) Winter Quarter Classes Begin Nov. 24, 2025 (Mon)

振替休日（授業実施日） 2025/11/24(月) Substitute Holiday (Classes held) Nov. 24, 2025 (Mon)

2025年度9月入学者

主指導教員2次判定結果発表
2025/11/26(水) Wasedaメールで結果通知

For September 2025 New Students:

Announcement of Supervisor Selection 2nd

Screening Result

Nov. 26, 2025 (Wed) Announced to the Waseda e-mail address

2025年度9月入学者

主指導教員3次申請期間
2025/11/26(水) ~ 2025/12/05(金)

For September 2025 New Students:

3rd Application Period for Supervisor
Nov. 26, 2025 (Wed) ~ Dec. 5, 2025 (Fri)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文事前確認」結果通知
2025/11/27(木)

For Completion in March 2026:

"Master's Thesis Preliminary Check" Result

Announcement

Nov. 27, 2025 (Thu)

秋学期休学申請最終締切（学費・諸経費全額負担） 2025/11/30(日)
Final Deadline to Request Leave of Absence for

Fall Semester (Full charge of Tuition and Fees)
Nov. 30, 2025 (Sun)

2026年3月修了予定者

「修士論文」提出締切
2025/12/17(水) 締切：17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026:

Submission Deadline of "Master's Thesis"
Dec. 17, 2025 (Wed) Deadline: 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

2026年9月修了予定者

「修士論文研究計画書」提出締切
2025/12/17(水) 締切：17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in September 2026:

Submission Deadline of "Master's Thesis Research

Plan"

Dec. 17, 2025 (Wed) Deadline: 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

授業年内最終日 2025/12/22(月) End of Classes in 2025 Dec. 22, 2025 (Mon)

冬季休業期間 2025/12/23(火) ~ 2026/01/05(月) Winter Vacation Dec. 23, 2025 (Tue) ~ Jan. 5, 2026 (Mon)

臨時休業日 2025/12/26(金) Temporary closed Dec. 26, 2025 (Fri)

事務所閉室期間 2025/12/26(金) ~ 2026/01/06(火) Office Closed Dec. 26, 2025 (Fri) ~ Jan. 6, 2026 (Tue)

臨時休業日 2026/01/06(火) Temporary closed Jan. 6, 2026 (Tue)

授業再開 2026/01/07(水) Classes resume Jan. 7, 2026 (Wed)

2025年度春学期学費納入期限

(学費未納者、かつ、延納願提出者のみ）
2026/01/09(金)

Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for AY2025

Spring Semester (only for students who have not

paid tuition but have submitted the Petition for

Delayed Payment)

Jan. 9, 2026 (Fri)

修士論文口頭試問 2026/01/10(土) Master’s Thesis Oral Examination Jan. 10, 2026 (Sat)

【4月入学】【博士推薦入試】

口頭試問(該当者のみ)
2026/01/10(土)

★【April Admissions】【Doctoral Program Internal

Admissions by Recommendation】

Oral Examinations (only for those applicable)

Jan. 10, 2026 (Sat)

2026年3月修了予定者

修士論文「正誤表」提出期間
2026/01/10(土) ~ 2026/01/14(水) 締切：1/14（水）17時厳守（日本時間）

For Completion in March 2026

 Master's Thesis "Correction Sheet" Submission

Period

Jan. 10, 2026 (Sat) ~ Jan. 14, 2026 (Wed)
Deadline:

Jan. 14- by 5:00 pm (JST) (Strictly Observed)

祝日（授業無し） 2026/01/12(月) National Holiday (No Classes) Jan. 12, 2026 (Mon)

秋学期（冬クォーター）授業終了 2026/01/27(火)
Last Day of Classes for Fall Semester (Winter

Quarter)
Jan. 27, 2026 (Tue)

授業予備期間 2026/01/28(水) ~ 2026/02/03(火) Make-up Classes/Extra Classes Period Jan. 28, 2026 (Wed) ~ Feb. 3, 2026 (Tue)

2026年度春学期留学者の留学願提出締切 2026/01/31(土)
Submission Deadline of Application for Study

Abroad in AY2026 Spring Semester
Jan. 31, 2026 (Sat)

秋学期終了 2026/02/03(火) End of Fall Semester Feb. 3, 2026 (Tue)

春季休業期間 2026/02/04(水) ~ 2026/03/31(火) Spring Vacation Feb. 4, 2026 (Wed) ~ Mar. 31, 2026 (Tue)

ロックアウト期間(予定) 2026/02/04(水) ~ 2026/02/24(火)

Waseda Campus Lockout Period due to the

Admission Exam of Undergraduate Schools

（*Tentative)

Feb. 4, 2026 (Wed) ~ Feb. 24, 2026 (Tue)

祝日 2026/02/11(水) National Holiday Feb. 11, 2026 (Wed)

祝日 2026/02/23(月) National Holiday Feb. 23, 2026 (Mon)

秋学期成績発表 2026/03/02(月) MyWasedaで発表 Fall Semester Grade Announcement Mar. 2, 2026 (Mon) Announced on Mywaseda.

2026年3月修了予定者

修士論文合格者発表
2026/03/02(月) 本研究科HPで発表

For Completion in March 2026:

Announcement of Successful Candidates for

Master's Thesis

Mar. 2, 2026 (Mon) Announced on the GSE website.
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行事 備考  Events Note日程 Schedule

祝日 2026/03/20(金) National Holiday Mar. 20, 2026 (Fri)

大学全体卒業式（予定） 2026/03/25(水)
University-wide Graduation Ceremony (FPSE

10:30~) (*Tentative)
Mar. 25, 2026 (Wed)

2025年度秋学期学費納入期限

（学費未納者、かつ、延納願未提出者のみ）
2026/03/31(火)

Payment Deadline of Tuition Fee for AY2025 Fall

Semester (only for students who have not paid

tuition and have not submitted the Petition for

Delayed Payment)

Mar. 31, 2026 (Tue)

春季休業終了/秋学期終了 2026/03/31(火) End of Spring Vacation/End of Fall Semester Mar. 31, 2026 (Tue)
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